ADATA UV210 USB Flash Drive
Built seamlessly and boasting a metallic finish that covers solid zinc-alloy housing, the UV210 USB Flash drive
delivers a stylish statement of simplicity and durability. Thanks to its precision-integrated technology, capless
design, and large strap mount, the UV210 offers a combination of professional presentation and ease of use. With
an attractive aesthetic and high portability, it's much more than just a USB Flash drive - it's a fashion accessory for
your daily life!
Advanced COB Manufacturing Process
● High durability: resistant to water, dust, and impact
● Highly compact form factor
● Ensures utmost reliability for great data protection
An Easy-Go Design
We’ve included a large and uniquely-shaped strap
mount on the UV210 to make carrying your files and
content with you much easier by attaching it to a
lanyard, keychain, or even a necklace.
Metallic Quality for a Modern Style
● A sandblasted metallic surface and sleek edges
● Solid zinc-alloy housing
Features Ordering Information
● Stylish: sandblasted metallic finish and sleek edges  Color Model Number EAN Code
● Solid: sturdy zinc-alloy housing  8GB AUV210-8G-RGD 4712366965829
● Capless design facilitates simpler usage 16GB AUV210-16G-RGD 4712366965836
● Advanced COB (Chip-On-Board) process for 32GB AUV210-32G-RGD 4712366965843
  improved durability – highly resistant to water,  64GB AUV210-64G-RGD 4712366965850
  dust, and impact
● Includes a large strap mount for great portability
● Simple driver-less plug n play
Specifications
● Capacity: 8GB / 16GB / 32GB / 64GB
● Housing: Metal
● Dimensions (L x W x H):
39 x 12.2 x 4.5mm / 1.54 x 0.48 x 0.18 inch
● Weight: 6g / 0.21oz
● Interface: USB 2.0
● Warranty: lifetime